
 

 
STSM 

List of possible HOST institution from BetterCare 
Consortium 

 
 
 

Name of the Institution Contact person e-mail 

FISABIO, Universidad Miguel 
Hernández, 
Spain 
 

Jose Mira jose.mira@umh.es  

RCSI , University of Medicine & Health 
Science, Dublin 
Ireland 
 

Mark White markwhite@rcsi.ie  

Health laboratory  (Institute of 
Management and Political Science) 
 
Faculty of Public Governance and 
Business,  
 
Mykolas Romeris University, Lithuania 

 

Birutė Mockevičienė birute.mockeviciene@mruni.eu  

Galilee Palliative Care Unit, Spata, 
Athens, Attiki, Greece 

Ioanna Prasini iprasini@galilee.gr  

NOVA National School of Public Health, 
Lisbon, Portugal 

Paulo Sousa paulo.sousa@ensp.unl.pt  

Department of Translational Medicine, 
Università del Piemonte Orientale, 
Novara, Italy 
 

Massimiliano Panella massimiliano.panella@med.uniupo.it  

Department of Social Pharmacy 
and Pharmaceutdical Legislation, 
Faculty of Pharmacy, University of 
Belgarde, Belgrade, Serbia 

Marina Odalovic modalovic@pharmacy.bg.ac.rs  

Preventive Medicine and Public 
Health Department, University of 
Granada, Spain 

Aurora Bueno-Cavanillas abueno@ugr.es  
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